

## Bid #433-11116 - Storm Structure Cleaning (Annual Contract)

Creation Date Nov 20, 2012

End Date Mar 21, 2013 2:00:00 PM EDT

Start Date Mar 7, 2013 2:52:59 PM EST

Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

433-11116--01-01 Cleaning of Catch Basins, Inlets, and Manholes					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
<a href="#">enviowaste services group, inc</a>	First Offer - \$0.01	1500 / each	\$15.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">A &amp; A DRAINAGE &amp; VAC SERVICES, INC.</a>	First Offer - \$75.00	1500 / each	\$112,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">Shenandoah General Const. Co.</a>	First Offer - \$75.00	1500 / each	\$112,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">F. A. Johnson, Inc. [Ad]</a>	First Offer - \$80.00	1500 / each	\$120,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

433-11116--01-02 Cleaning of Pipe 6" to 36"					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
<a href="#">A &amp; A DRAINAGE &amp; VAC SERVICES, INC.</a>	First Offer - \$0.01	2000 / linear foot	\$20.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">F. A. Johnson, Inc. [Ad]</a>	First Offer - \$1.00	2000 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">enviowaste services group, inc</a>	First Offer - \$5.35	2000 / linear foot	\$10,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">Shenandoah General Const. Co.</a>	First Offer - \$8.00	2000 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

433-11116--01-03 Cleaning of Pipe >36"					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
<a href="#">A &amp; A DRAINAGE &amp; VAC SERVICES, INC.</a>	First Offer - \$0.01	2000 / linear foot	\$20.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">F. A. Johnson, Inc. [Ad]</a>	First Offer - \$2.00	2000 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">enviowaste services group, inc</a>	First Offer - \$10.00	2000 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">Shenandoah General Const. Co.</a>	First Offer - \$12.00	2000 / linear foot	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

433-11116--01-04 Closed Circuit Televising of Pipe (CCTV) 6" to 36"					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
<a href="#">A &amp; A DRAINAGE &amp; VAC SERVICES, INC.</a>	First Offer - \$2.00	1000 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">Shenandoah General Const. Co.</a>	First Offer - \$2.00	1000 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
<a href="#">envirowaste services group, inc.</a>	First Offer - \$3.00	1000 / linear foot	\$3,000.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
<a href="#">F. A. Johnson, Inc. [Ad]</a>	First Offer - \$3.00	1000 / linear foot	\$3,000.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	

433-11116--01-05 Closed Circuit Televising of Pipe (CCTV) >36"					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
<a href="#">A &amp; A DRAINAGE &amp; VAC SERVICES, INC.</a>	First Offer - \$1.00	500 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">F. A. Johnson, Inc. [Ad]</a>	First Offer - \$3.00	500 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">Shenandoah General Const. Co.</a>	First Offer - \$3.00	500 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">envirowaste services group, inc.</a>	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

433-11116--01-06 Cleaning of Outfalls					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
<a href="#">envirowaste services group, inc.</a>	First Offer - \$0.01	150 / each	\$1.50		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">A &amp; A DRAINAGE &amp; VAC SERVICES, INC.</a>	First Offer - \$5.00	150 / each	\$750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">F. A. Johnson, Inc. [Ad]</a>	First Offer - \$25.00	150 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">Shenandoah General Const. Co.</a>	First Offer - \$650.00	150 / each	\$97,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

433-11116--01-07 Cleaning of Storm Valve/Inlet					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
<a href="#">A &amp; A DRAINAGE &amp; VAC SERVICES, INC.</a>	First Offer - \$10.00	300 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">F. A. Johnson, Inc. [Ad]</a>	First Offer - \$25.00	300 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">envirowaste services group, inc.</a>	First Offer - \$200.00	300 / each	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
<a href="#">Shenandoah General Const. Co.</a>	First Offer - \$400.00	300 / each	\$120,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

433-11116--01-08 Cleaning of Pollution Control Devices					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
<a href="#">A &amp; A DRAINAGE &amp; VAC SERVICES, INC.</a>	First Offer - \$30.00	8 / each	\$240.00		Y

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
<a href="#">F. A. Johnson, Inc. [Ad]</a>	First Offer - \$100.00	8 / each	\$800.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
<a href="#">envirowaste services group, inc</a>	First Offer - \$250.00	8 / each	\$2,000.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
<a href="#">Shenandoah General Const. Co.</a>	First Offer - \$1,500.00	8 / each	\$12,000.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	

433-11116--01-09 Cleaning of Drainage wells					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
<a href="#">A &amp; A DRAINAGE &amp; VAC SERVICES, INC</a>	First Offer - \$25.00	50 / each	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		Supplier Notes:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
<a href="#">F. A. Johnson, Inc. [Ad]</a>	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		Supplier Notes:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
<a href="#">envirowaste services group, inc</a>	First Offer - \$500.00	50 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		Supplier Notes:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
<a href="#">Shenandoah General Const. Co.</a>	First Offer - \$500.00	50 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		Supplier Notes:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		Supplier Notes:	

Supplier Totals

<a href="#">A &amp; A DRAINAGE &amp; VAC SERVICES, INC</a>		\$120,280.00	(9/9 items)
Bid Contact	JAMES SCRIMA <a href="mailto:jim@a-a.co">jim@a-a.co</a> Ph 786-991-8649	Address	13846 NW 14 STREET PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
<a href="#">envirowaste services group, inc</a>		\$122,716.50	(9/9 items)
Bid Contact	eddy barba <a href="mailto:eddybarba@gmail.com">eddybarba@gmail.com</a> Ph 305-637-9665	Address	4 se first street second floor miami, FL 33131
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
<a href="#">F. A. Johnson, Inc. [Ad]</a>		\$147,550.00	(9/9 items)
Bid Contact	ronald cameron <a href="mailto:pete@fajohnson.com">pete@fajohnson.com</a> Ph 954-776-5931	Address	4700 powerline road fort lauderdale, FL 33309
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
<a href="#">Shenandoah General Const. Co.</a>		\$410,500.00	(9/9 items)
Bid Contact	Margaret Lary <a href="mailto:Margaret.Lary@shenandoahconstruction.com">Margaret.Lary@shenandoahconstruction.com</a> Ph 954-975-0098	Address	1888 NW 22 Street Pompano Beach, FL 33069
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	

\*\*